TELECENTRIC LENSES
CLW2-MP SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

WD
(mm)
Max. Sesnor Size
(Φmm)
F/# DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Resolution
(µm)
NA Length
(mm)
Mount
CLW2-MP-0.5X-510 No 0.5 510±3 9.0(1/1.8") 14.2 4.5 <0.1 / 19.3 0.0174 163.5 C Mount
CLW2-MP-0.5X-510D Yes 0.5 510±3 9.0(1/1.8") 14.2 4.5 <0.1 / 19.3 0.0174 166.3 C Mount
CLW2-MP-1.0X-330 No 1.0 330±3 11.0(2/3") 28.6 2.3 <0.1 <0.1 19.3 0.0174 199.7 C Mount
CLW2-MP-1.0X-330D Yes 1.0 330±3 11.0(2/3") 28.6 2.3 <0.1 <0.1 19.3 0.0174 197.6 C Mount
CLW2-MP-1.0X-410 No 1.0 410±3 11.0(2/3") 17.9 1.4 <0.1 <0.1 12.3 0.0273 178.9 C Mount
CLW2-MP-1.0X-410D Yes 1.0 410±3 11.0(2/3") 17.9 1.4 <0.1 <0.1 12.3 0.0273 182.2 C Mount
CLW2-MP-1.0X-510 No 1.0 510±3 11.0(2/3") 25.7 2.1 <0.1 <0.1 17.0 0.0197 175.0 C Mount
CLW2-MP-1.0X-510D Yes 1.0 510±3 11.0(2/3") 25.7 2.1 <0.1 <0.1 17.0 0.0197 178.5 C Mount
1. �Models with letter "D" support coaxial lights. Models with IA support Variable Iris.
2. Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer before
order cfm.